CALIFORNIA STATUTORY
FEES & COMMISSIONS
[Probate Code ' ' 10800 B 10810]

The personal representative (executor or administrator) handling the probate of
an estate and the attorney representing the personal representative are each
entitled to the statutory fees shown on this schedule.

Computations

4% on first $ 100,000
3%onnext $ 100,000
2% on next $ 800,000
1% on next $ 9,000,000

Illustrative Fees

Based on Gross Estate value, no deduction for loans or set-offs

Gross Value of Estate Executor/Attorney Fees®
$ 250,000 $ 8,000
$ 500,000 $ 13,000
$ 750,000 $ 18,000
$ 1,000,000 $ 23,000
$ 1,250,000 $ 25,500
$ 1,500,000 $ 28,000
$ 2,000,000 $ 33,000

Note: If extraordinary services are performed by either the personal
representative or the attorney, the Court, at its discretion, may also award each
additional fees that are reasonable for the services provided.

This is the amount for just one fee. If boththe executor and the attorney

take their statutory fees, this amount would be doubled.
Note: In addition there will be court filing fees which vary but start at $320.00.



